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Schedule Changes:
Wed, December 24: Closed for Christmas Eve
Thu, December 25: Closed for Christmas  
Wed, December 31: Closing at 12:00p
Thu, January 1: Closed for New Year’s Day
Mon, January 19: Closed for MLK Day
Fri, January 22: Closing at 12:00p
Sat-Sun, January 23-24: Closed for Swim Meet
Fri, February 6: Closing at 12:00p 
Sat-Sun, February 7-8: Closed for Swim Meet
Mon, February 16: Closed for Presidents Day  

CLOSED
4:30p - 6:00p

CLOSED

Orange Town Pool Hours
December 2025 - March 2026


